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FACULTY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
Program of Study Leading to the Degree of Bachelor of Political Science

B.Pol.Sc.
Government
Freshman Year Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr. First Semester Sem.Cr.
POL1101  Thai Politics and Government 3| POL2100  Comparative Government 3
RAM1111  English in Daily Life 3 POL2101 Politic.al Theory e.md. Ethics 1 3
RAM1101  Thai Language Skills POL2102 Cor.1.st|tut|onél I.Drlnmples and
. . Select Political Institutions 3
RAM1102  Thai for Presentations } one POL2104 Political Parties and Interest Groups 3
RAM1103  Thai for Communication at Work POL2107 Introduction to Comparative Politics 3
RAM1131  Digital Literacy } Select one 3| POL2200  Introduction to International Relations 3
RAM1132 Information Literacy Total 18
RAM1141  Science of Personality Second Semester Sem.Cr.
RAM1142  Quality of Life and Society} Select one 3| POL2105  Political Theories and Ethics 2 3
Development POL2108  Administrative Procedure and
RAM1201  Creativity for Innovation Development Governance in Public Sector 3
RAM1202  Creativity Arts Select 3 POL2109 Local Politics and Local Government
RAM1203  Thinking Science that Changes the World ( one in Thailand 3
RAM1204 Mathematics and Statistics for POL2300 Introduction to Public Administration 3
Daily Life in the Modern World POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
Total 18 POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
Second Semester Sem.Cr. i Total 18
POL2106 Introduction to Political Philosophy 3 ‘I::]r':tos"eYn‘::;ter Sem.Cr
RAM1112  English Language and Cuiture \ POL3128  Approaches to Political Theories Analysis 3
RAM1113  Chinese Language and Culture POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1114  Japanese Language and Culture POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1115 Korean Language and Culture POL....... Elective in POL 3
RAM1116 Malay Language and Culture  § | ............. Free Elective 3
RAM1117  Myanmar Language and Culture Total 15
RAM1118 Khmer Language and Culture Second Semester Sem.Cr.
RAM1119  Vietnamese Language and Culture Select POL....... Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1121 Laotian Language and Culture one POL. Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1122  Arabic Language and Culture POL.. Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1123  Hindi Language and Indian Culture POL.. Elective in POL 3
RAM1124 French Language and Culture  § |~ Free Elective 1§
RAM1125 German Language and Culture Senior Year Total 13
RAM1126 Spanish Language and Culture First Semester Sem.Cr.
RAM1127  Russian Language and Culture ) POL4100  Principles And Research Methodology in
RAM1128 Greek Language and Culture Political Science 3
RAM1211  Principles of Entrepreneurship POL.. Elective in POL (Government) Group 1-5 3
RAM1212  Smart Entrepreneurs POL........ Elective in POL 3
RAM1213 Local Wisdom and Innovation Select | POL........ Elective in POL 3
Development for Society and Economy one 1 I Free Elective 3
RAM1214  Science, Technology, and Innovation (STI) Total 15
for the BCG Economy Model Second Semester Sem.Cr.
RAM1301 (RAM1000)Morality and Knowledge 3 | POL.. Elective in POL 3
RAM1302 Politics and Law in Daily Life } Select POL. Elective in POL 3
RAM1303 Science for Sustainable Development) ogne | .oooeeeennne Free Elective 3
RAM1311 Thai Local Art and Culture Total 9
RAM1312 Contemporary Culture and Select 3 Total for 4 Years 12;
Digital Disruption one —
Total 18
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B.Pol.Sc.

International Relations

POL1101

RAM1111
RAM1101
RAM1102
RAM1103
RAM1131
RAM1132
RAM1141
RAM1142

RAM1201
RAM1202
RAM1203
RAM1204

POL2200

RAM1112
RAM1113
RAM1114
RAM1115
RAM1116
RAM1117
RAM1118
RAM1119
RAM1121
RAM1122
RAM1123
RAM1124
RAM1125
RAM1126
RAM1127
RAM1128
RAM1211
RAM1212
RAM1213

RAM1214

RAM1301
RAM1302
RAM1303
RAM1311
RAM1312

444

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Thai Politics and Government 3
English in Daily Life 3
Thai Language Skills }Select
Thai for Presentations
Thai for Communication at Work
Digital Literacy
Information Literacy
Science of Personality
Quality of Life and Society} Select one 3
Development
Creativity for Innovation Development
Creativity Arts
Thinking Science that Changes the World
Mathematics and Statistics for
Daily Life in the Modern World
Total
Second Semester

one

} Select one 3

Select 3

one

18
Sem.Cr.
Introduction to International Relations 3
English Language and Culture \

Chinese Language and Culture
Japanese Language and Culture
Korean Language and Culture
Malay Language and Culture
Myanmar Language and Culture
Khmer Language and Culture

Vietnamese Language and Culture \ Select

Laotian Language and Culture one

Arabic Language and Culture

Hindi Language and Indian Culture
French Language and Culture
German Language and Culture
Spanish Language and Culture
Russian Language and Culture )
Greek Language and Culture
Principles of Entrepreneurship

Smart Entrepreneurs

Local Wisdom and Innovation
Development for Society and Economy

Select

3
one
Science, Technology, and Innovation (STI)
for the BCG Economy Model
(RAM1000)Morality and Knowledge 3
Politics and Law in Daily Life } Select
Science for Sustainable Development’ one
Thai Local Art and Culture

Select
Contemporary Culture and 3
Digital Disruption one
Total

POL2106
POL2107
POL2201
POL2202
POL2203

POL2300
POL2204
POL2205
POL2210

POL2211

POL4100

POL........
POL........
POL........

LAW4103
POL........

S0 aUNISAUGISIUNTUUNGING WK I1ONE1a8aS WG HIKY  W.Gl.

Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Introduction to Political Philosophy 3
Introduction to Comparative Politics 3
International Politics 3
International Political Economy 3
Thai Foreign Policy 3
Foreign Language 1 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Introduction to Public Administration 3
International Organization 3
History of International Relations System 3
Political Philosophy in International
Relations 3
Theories in International Relations 3
Foreign Language 2 3
Total 18
Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Diplomacy 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL 3
Foreign Language 3 3
Total 15
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Foreign Language 4 3
Total 15
Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles And Research Methodology in
Political Science 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Elective in POL (Intemational Relations) Group 1-3 3
Free Elective 3
Total 15
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
(LAW4003) Public International Law 3
Elective in POL 3
Free Elective 3
Total 9
Total for 4 Years 126
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B.Pol.Sc.

Public Administration

POL1101

RAM1111
RAM1101
RAM1102
RAM1103
RAM1131
RAM1132
RAM1141
RAM1142

RAM1201
RAM1202
RAM1203
RAM1204

POL2300

RAM1112
RAM1113
RAM1114
RAM1115
RAM1116
RAM1117
RAM1118
RAM1119
RAM1121
RAM1122
RAM1123
RAM1124
RAM1125
RAM1126
RAM1127
RAM1128
RAM1211
RAM1212
RAM1213

RAM1214

RAM1301
RAM1302
RAM1303
RAM1311
RAM1312

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Thai Politics and Government 3
English in Daily Life 3
Thai Language Skills }Select
Thai for Presentations
Thai for Communication at Work
Digital Literacy
Information Literacy
Science of Personality
Quality of Life and Society} Select one 3
Development
Creativity for Innovation Development
Creativity Arts

one

} Select one 3

Select

Thinking Science that Changes the World ( one 2
Mathematics and Statistics for
Daily Life in the Modern World

Total 18

Second Semester Sem.Cr.

Introduction to Public Administration 3
English Language and Culture \

Chinese Language and Culture
Japanese Language and Culture
Korean Language and Culture
Malay Language and Culture
Myanmar Language and Culture
Khmer Language and Culture
Vietnamese Language and Culture
Laotian Language and Culture

Select
one
Arabic Language and Culture

Hindi Language and Indian Culture
French Language and Culture
German Language and Culture
Spanish Language and Culture
Russian Language and Culture )
Greek Language and Culture
Principles of Entrepreneurship

Smart Entrepreneurs

Local Wisdom and Innovation
Development for Society and Economy
Science, Technology, and Innovation (STI)
for the BCG Economy Model
(RAM1000)Morality and Knowledge 3

Select

3
one

Politics and Law in Daily Life } Select
Science for Sustainable Development’ one
Thai Local Art and Culture
Contemporary Culture and Select 3
Digital Disruption one

Total 18

S0guMIsauasiinoudnNGinu WK 1IN 1a8Ss W6 MY W.Gl.

POL2106
POL2107
POL2108

POL2200

POL2301
POL2302

POL2303

POL3300

POL3301
POL3302

Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Introduction to Political Philosophy 3
Introduction to Comparative Politics
Administrative Procedure and
Governance in Public Sector
Introduction to International Relations
Public Organization and Management
Secretarial Practices for Civil Servants

Total
Second Semester
Human Resource Management
in The Public Sector
Fiscal Administration
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Elective in POL
Elective in POL

oo 100 w0 w w

)
@
3
3)
2

|_\
0w W W W w w

Total
Junior Year

(2]
=~

QW W W w w

First Semester Sem.
Public Policy
Public Planning
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Elective in POL

Total

Second Semester

Politics and the Bureaucracy
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5
Free Elective

0|—\
-

310 w0 w w w

Sem.

Free Elective
Total
Senior Year
First Semester Sem.
Principles And Research Methodology in

o
=

Political Science 3
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL (Public Administration) Group 1-5 3
Elective in POL 3
Elective in POL 3
Total 15

Second Semester Sem.Cr

Elective in POL 3
Free Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 9

Total for 4 Years 126

2567 445




AKEIYANHAS

4 o
ﬁawangm
melng RANFATIZAMEATI NG
A Jngu Bachelor of Political Science Program
4 |a
auSqan
{ & o o a
nmlng rowaa I3AEATUUAA
doda 7.1,
[ Y [~ ays .
N1BIDING W rowaan Bachelor of Political Science
4
B8 : B.Pol.Sc.

amzsgaansidagan 3 naadzen Ae
1. ﬂﬁimﬁmmﬂmiﬂﬂmm
2. ﬂﬁiaﬁmLaﬂmmé'mﬁ'uﬁﬁxmwﬂi:mﬁ
3. NeRATILANLINIIIENI
Tassasunangas Usznaunay

(1) waradmansnall T 30  WuEne
(2) RUINITURNL I 84 - 90 WUIUAG
(3) WUIAITURONLES WU 6-12 Wi

U LAAAsanaANgaT 126 wuHNG

ima:l,'émimm%’wwé'ﬂgm sznauaae
1. wanadzdnsnaly 30 wiaeda w86
1. ngadnamvinsensianinaantiia 15

11 dwinsensldmeniansiesns 9
(1) mmlng 1Ran 1 nszuiwizm
RAM1101 insesiEn s e Thai Language Skills
RAM1102 n’m’]"lmmﬁiaﬂ'ﬁﬁ'uaua Thai for Presentations
RAM1103 m InpiiemsFesslumsvinau Thai for Communication at Work
(2) ME1BINY UIAL 1 NTEUIBIZAN
RAM1111 M asnguludingszd1iu English in Daily Life 3
(3) MBI IRWSTINGWUIEINA  1RDN 1 NTzUINITN

RAM1112 MIUAZIAIUTIINDINGE English Language and Culture 3
RAM1113 MIUAZIAUTTINIY Chinese Language and Culture 3
RAM1114 miznl,l,azﬁ'@uuﬁ‘i‘i&liﬁﬂu Japanese Language and Culture 3
RAM1115 MBUAZIABTTTUNING Korean Language and Culture 3
RAM1116 ﬂ’m’]l,l,azﬁ'wuﬁ‘i‘i&l&la’lg Malay Language and Culture 3
RAM1117 MIUALIAUTTTUT U Myanmar Language and Culture 3
RAM1118 MIUAZIAUTITNDNT Khmer Language and Culture 3
RAM1119 MIUALIABTTTUILAUIY Vietnamese Language and Culture 3
RAM1121 MUUAZIAIUTIINATT Laotian Language and Culture 3
RAM1122 MIUAZIAIUTIINONATL Arabic Language and Culture 3
RAM1123 MINTUALAZIAWBTIINOWLAL Hindi Language and Indian Culture 3

446 SI0suUMISaUGISIi NOuUUNGiNGIWKI1NE1ags WG NEY W.6l. 2567




RAM1124 MIUAZIAIUTIINATILER French Language and Culture

RAM1125 MBAIAUTITNLATNY German Language and Culture

RAM1126 MIUAZ IR UTITNELL Y Spanish Language and Culture

RAM1127 MINULAZIANTTINSAITY Russian Language and Culture

RAM1128 MBUAZIAUTIIUNIN Greek Language and Culture

1.2 sawnnsensidinalwlad 8an 1 nszumwin

RAM1131 nnwen3d11a@3na Digital Literacy

RAM1132 NNBENIIITRWNA Information Literacy

1.3 mwnnsen15UTua  1Ban 1 nszuawin

RAM1141 ma@]ﬁquﬂ'ﬁﬂmw Science of Personality

RAM1142 msﬁ'@umqmmw%ﬁma:ﬁaﬂu Quality of Life and Society Development

2. ngadrimwinszmsidudaswassanianssa
2.1 AUNNBLNITAA  LAaN 1 NTEUIRITN

RAM1201 AMUAAFTIRTINN BN IN@UWIWIANTIA Creativity for Innovation Development
RAM1202 Fatla98338 Creativity Arts

RAM1203 mam‘miﬁmﬂﬁuﬂaﬂ Thinking Science that Changes the World

RAM1204 afiaraasuazainiam i iniialulanasiolna

Mathematics and Statistics for Daily Life in the Modern World
2.2 awnneznsiudisznaunis 8an 1 nszuawian

RAM1211 ﬂ’m@]ilm'aﬂ’mﬂugﬂi:ﬂm.m’]i Principles of Entrepreneurship
RAM1212 fUsznaunsiulwal Smart Entrepreneurs
RAM1213 Ny e iU INANWIANT IV NDFIAULAZLATHFND

Local Wisdom and Innovation Development for Society and Economy
RAM1214 Atindglueaassgfin BCG

Science, Technology, and Innovation (STI) for the BCG Economy Model

1 a o o I P A v I3
3. nandziwinsenslunatiasniauds
3.1 swnnsemsiilunatiasnazn1sidnaan
190U 1 NLUINIZN
RAM1301(RAM1000)QmﬁS&I§jm’]&I§ Morality and Knowledge
VoA =) a
wazlWifandn 1 nszuauin

RAM1302 malasuaznguanoludingezsniu Politics and Law in Daily Life
RAM1303 3ﬂﬂ1ﬂ1am§LﬁiaﬂT§ﬁ'@Mmﬁ€i’dﬁu Science for Sustainable Development
3.2 ﬁ’f'mn'mﬁuqmﬁi'maaﬁaﬂma:%’muﬁsm 1dan 1 n5EUIRITN

RAM1311 favzuazSaussruluriosdiulng Thai Local Art and Culture

RAM1312 S AUB IR DU I RS UN U IHATS

Contemporary Culture and Digital Disruption
2. BNIAIBURNL 84 - 90 BIBAR
2.1 33 mnn (nnnéu%mmnﬁmﬁyu) 18 B8R

POL1101 maiiaansUnaseding Thai Politics and Government

POL2106 ﬂ%fmmmnﬁaalfaaﬁu Introduction to Political Philosophy

POL2107 madasFeuifisuiiosdss Introduction to Comparative Politics
POL2200 anuFuREszninaUssne a9éu Introduction to International Relations
POL2300 Ma1Smn333AaLiia 8 Introduction to Public Administration

POL4100 WaNWAZATMTITBNISgMaaT

Principles And Research Methodology in Political Science
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POL2100
POL2101
POL2102
POL2104
POL2105
POL2108

POL2109

POL3128

mydnasaadSouifisy Comparative Government
NOBHUAzITUTIINNINITAILS 1 Political Theory and Ethics 1

WANIFTITNLYLALANTUNNINTLAIB Constitutional Principles and Political Institutions

Wﬁﬂﬂ’]il,ﬁadLLﬂ:ﬂa;&lNaﬂ‘i:IFfmi Political Parties and Interest Groups
NOBJUAzaTuIIINNINITAIES 2 Political Theories and Ethics 2
wanuJuanensunesesuazsssaniuisluniaig

Administrative Procedure and Governance in Public Sector
madlasuszmidnasesriasiululsinalng

Local Politics and Local Government in Thailand
uwdAazinneinmailias Approaches to Political Theories Analysis

(néu‘lmnéuwﬁw%aﬂaznéumé’)
ngaf 1 Usrgauazanadanisnisidies laud S

POL2110
POL3110
POL3111
POL3112
POL4111
POL4112
POL4113

POL4115

**POL4146

NOBHUATITUTIINNNNMINBIAZIU8N Eastern Political Theory and Ethics
NOBHUAzATUEIINNINITEALS 3 Political Theories and Ethics 3
nnufUszmslas Democratic Theory
anudanemalasluwszwnsenaw Political Thoughts in Buddhism
LmemﬁmmdmiLﬁaamaa%‘u;‘mimwm Political Thoughts of Ancient China
LmemﬁmmdmiLﬁaamaﬁu;‘mlmi Political Thoughts of Modern China
mﬂ,ﬁaaﬁ'umamLm:é’ﬂ%mmﬁﬂhqﬂﬂﬂgﬂ%

Politics and Contemporary Religions and Beliefs
qﬂumstﬁmamﬂ,ﬁaa‘ﬁﬁNa@iamsl,ﬂﬁuul,l,ﬂaﬂaﬂaﬁ'ﬂmi

Political Ideologies that Changing the History of Modern World
ANuAaMINMTiadtny Thai Political Thoughts

1A a I3 a ¥ 1 a
ﬂE:!'N‘YI 2 LLWINTIFILAIITHNTLNDY vLﬂLLﬂ AT

POL3101
POL3102
POL3130
POL4128
POL4129
POL4130
POL4131
*POL4132
*POL4133
POL4182
POL4183

m3laadIouisy Comparative Politics

noujiaTugiannilasgailagtin Contemporary Theories in Political Economy

suguinmnamsiiies Political Elites

wqammmam'ﬂ,ﬁaa Political Behavior

MR ITULNIE 84 Political Systems Analysis
NOBHNMIN@UINIILLY Political Development Theory
NOBHNIRTIIANNTIUENY Theory of Modernization

N3 89IANETIN Cultural Politics

mInaLaznsaeuwsdsanamaiias Development and Political Change
ﬂ'mﬂﬁuumu"m;jﬂs:m%ﬂvl,m Transition to Democracy
waumauiudsenFylas Public Opinions and Democracy

NANN 3 aNNURUAZNIZUIRNIININTITLADY Ieun Fn

**POL2128
POL2129
POL2146
POL3100
POL3129
POL3146
POL3182

myidands Election

Faunzdsznasanluszuuniaiios State and Civil Society in Political System
mM3UnasossIuninig Regional Government

nzumwN I uiAtY L@ Legislative Process
msUnasasriasfiuSouifiuy Comparative Local Government
N13UNATDILATHAY Metropolitan Government
nyzuIwMIRAUgALasMsLIwIsas g

Thai Legislative Process and Administration
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POL2147
POL3164
POL3165
POL3166
POL3167
POL3168
POL3169
POL3170

POL3171
POL3172
POL3173
POL3174
POL3175
POL3176
POL3177
POL3178
POL3179
POL3180
POL4164
POL4166
POL4167
POL4168
POL4169
POL4170
POL4171
POL4172

ﬂ'm,ﬁaa"lmugmﬂagﬂ'u Contemporary Thai Politics
mafaslmaiioasiusaniiiosld Politics in Southeast Asia
miLﬁaﬂqu‘iiJmﬁ’umﬂ Politics in Western Europe
miLﬁaﬂqu‘iiJmﬁ’uaaﬂ Politics in Eastern Europe
maiiasluaziuaannand Politics in Middle East
maiiasluuansnn Politics in Africa

maflasluan@ualisn Politics in Latin America
maflasluanizonin anquuaziises

Politics in the U.S.A.,United Kingdom and France
maflasludszinanauiafiad Politics in Communist Countries
miasludu Politics in China

muiladlugiilu Politics in Japan

maiasluana Politics in Laos

mafasludsamn Politics in Vietnam

myiiaaluisalus Politics in Singapore

mMailasluNRUTUS Politics in the Philippines
mafasluasaianfouaziiaGuaud Politics in Australia and New Zealand
ﬂ'mﬁaﬂua%%’gal,&ﬁﬂ'l Politics in the United States of America
mafiaslusade Politics in Russia

S:uu%'gaml,ﬂ%umﬁuu Comparative Parliamentary Systems
maiiasluwain Politics in Myanmar

madaslununs Politics in Cambodia

mafasluuiaide Politics in Malaysia

muiiesludulaiiide Politics in Indonesia

mafiaslududy Politics in India

miiaslunnd Politics in Korea

madiaaluldwin Politics in Taiwan

oA ac W [ & o o ' v 1 a
ﬂE:l'N‘VI 5 ﬂ’li'ﬁ)ﬂﬂ%ﬂ'ﬂLlazﬂizlﬂ%ﬂﬂﬁiiﬂ’lﬂiﬁﬁ’lﬁﬂi VL@LLﬂ kil

POL4110
POL4114
POL4147
POL4165
POL4184
POL4185
POL4186
POL4187
POL4188
POL4189
POL4190

POL4192
POL4193
POL4194
POL4195
*POL4196
*POL4197

Jygaununaidas Intellectuals and Politics

‘v\ﬁﬂﬂ’liLLa:LLulﬁﬂﬁﬂflll}‘,HU‘Hu Principles and Concepts of Human Rights
wamanifagtiuluniaiiasing Current Issues in Thai Politics
mil,ﬁadl,l,a:m‘iﬁ'ﬂﬁau Politics and Land Management
NITLIUMILYATIINMIATIY Police Criminal Justice
m33sumaiassaurasiin Research in Local Politics
mauimydiayaluniaiganaas Data Management in Political Science
myswmaiiaslunmsanitszine Readings the Politics in Foreign Language
FuuwMsasuaznnsunasad Seminar on Politics and Government
M3lasnudade Politics and Arts

Usadudnmlumemaiiissuazmsdnasas

Topic Studies in Politics and Government
MIANBFUIMWLAZNNTIANTANNTALES Peace and Conflict Resolution Studies
M3LilaanuFINa Politics and Business

nWTNUNSLad The Military and Politics

AR WlwnTLiad Gender in Politics

FUUWIANNAANIINTIABY Seminar in Political Thought
msﬂsnﬁuqmﬁmLl,a:m'miﬂs'ﬂa Integrity and Transparency Assessment
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NANIBUDNAMNTNNRSILHINU NG 60 wiaada Usznauads

2.2 37119nTIAY I 39 BlBNa

POL2201
POL2202
POL2203
POL2204
POL2205

POL2210

POL2211
POL3210

FB1TIAUBAN AL

LAW4103

MILla93eniN9Uszine International Politics

1383 RINIL88 93 I19UTzINA International Political Economy
wlounsdnsdseinanadtng Thai Foreign Policy
24ANN33:W 19U 52n4 International Organization
Usifmansszuuanusunus il sana

History of International Relations System
Usgmalasluanuduinssznindsane

Political Philosophy in International Relations
NOBHANUFNAUTT2AIUTzINA Theories in International Relations
nnea Diplomacy

(LAW4003) nnangszningseineununadiiiad Public International Law

W W w w

3

' A [ ' g Y v & 4 A
M1 UIzing 12 nuana EL%ﬂﬂH’]ﬂ']H’](ﬂ'NﬂixLV]ﬂWuE']u 1- 4 GBLUBINY IﬂUI‘V\L?J%N']H’]I@N']H’]%%GLWUG

=
NBEILA LT

a a 1A o o & ' v oA a ' g
2.3 Irnanidenlungadzenanadniussznindszing  Tiidenannszuaminealuis

128 7 311 21 BN (néu‘lmnéuwﬁw%aﬂaznéumﬁ)

ngafl 1 lassadwuaznszuannisnisdiaslan laun 3

POL3211

**POL3212

POL3213
*POL3214

**POL3228

**POL3246

POL4211

*POL4212

*POL4213

POL4264

POL4282

POL4283

nszuauMIruauloun sl sEinavaI T umsuna

Foreign Policy-making Process of the Major Powers

unumraITdums alumaidaslan

Roles of the Major Powers in World Politics
wlanadsdseineld3aufisy Comparative Foreign Policies
msanseanuFIRussnislEnad il snssuanan

Non-Mainstream International Relations Studies
aaﬁmﬁmﬁwaﬂs:mﬂmugﬁmﬂ Regional International Organization
ANNFNNUTIzR U TznaluduaTEgia International Economic Relations
wlauned9dseinedn Chinese Foreign Policy
g3ulWunzianuyszanaulan Overseas Chinese and World Community
ununlnerunmsdaslanluaaissed 21

The role of Thailand and world politics in the 21Stcentury

mﬂ,nia{fumgﬁ NINIVANITUAZNIINADYD

Arms Race, Arms Control and Disarmament
AFINLAZNTINFTININENNTIEAIL SEINALazN Tl 83

Ecology and International Resource Allocation and Politics
mysesImImsissussina luladmssunalumadaslan

Political Communication and Information Technology in World Politics

naaf 2 giinnadnsn leud S

**POL4228
POL4229
POL4230
POL4231

**POL4232
POL4233

**POL4234
POL4235
POL4236

mMafasszninsdszanaluazuaannand International Politics in the Middle East
mMafasszninsdszamnaluuanwsnn International Politics in Africa
mMafasszninsdsamaluan@uaasn International Politics in Latin America
mﬂ,ﬁaasmiwaﬂs:maluqkﬂmﬁa International Politics in Northern Europe
madlesreninsdsuinalulafaile  International Politics in Oceania
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madasrznihssmalwaBuas uaandeald International Poliics in Southeast Asia
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SaaﬂwluﬂWSLﬁaaIaﬂ Islam in World Politics
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Readings the International Relations in Foreign Language
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Seminar in International Political Economy
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Seminar in Competition and Conflict in the Global economy
FITUNALNARANBTEALUAZNITAM W Multi-Level Governance and Development
MIIANITTUANINUAZANNTALES Peace and Conflict Management
adﬁ?ﬂia’]‘ﬁtyjmﬁ&lﬁ’m‘ﬁ’la Transnational Organized Crime
auaTuaznItiaslan Music and World Politics
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Responsibility to Protect and the New Normative Shift in International Relations
Julunaiiaslan China in World Politics

INAEAW AU TN AT TZ11I191520nA Gender in International Relations
é’&mmr:‘l"nﬁﬂ'lam*?l,l,amim_l'luﬂaaﬁ'umaﬁu

Seminar on China’s Strategy and Defense Policy
é’&l&lmmmﬂ'uﬂﬂuﬁ%%’gaL&l’%ml,l,a:awmwgli‘iﬂ Seminar on the US and EU Security
é’&l&lu’m'ﬁﬂi’lﬁ’ml&i’lﬁuﬁj Seminar on Genocide in the World Politics
FUUWINILA893EnI9U521ne Seminar on International Politics
L%Qﬂﬂitﬁﬂﬂgﬁui:%i’mﬂi:mﬂ Current Event in International Affairs

s UsduanEn luaNuFNARTIERINIU TEINg

Seminar in Topic Studies in International Relations
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Administrative Procedure and Governance in Public Sector
89AMIUATNILITWTIUN1AT] Public Organization and Management
S:Lﬁuuﬂﬁﬂ'@‘i’mm‘i Secretarial Practices for Civil Servants
mMILTmInTnenIuuedlunaij Human Resource Management in The Public Secto
MIVININNIAAT Fiscal Administration

wlaunean 513 Public Policy

ﬂ'm'mmulumﬂ%’g Public Planning

3L BILAZIELUTITANT Politics and the Bureaucracy
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‘ﬂqufjaaﬁms Organization Theory

MIuIWIIIgRaIsuiisy Comparative Public Administration
NMIWAIMTZULTITNNS Bureaucratic Development
MIVIATNIIWIN Development Administration

MIUIMITN TR Urban Administration
msu’%mwmumﬂudaugﬁmm Regional Agencies Administration
M13UIM333781% 13 Public Enterprise Administration
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POL3317
**POL3318
POL3320
POL4310
POL4311

POL4312
POL4313
POL4314
POL4315
POL4316
POL4317
**POL4318
POL4319
POL4320

POL4321
POL4322
POL4323
POL4335
najw?'; 2
POL3328
POL3329
**POL3330
POL4328
**POL4329
POL4330

POL4331

POL4332
naju‘ﬁ 3
POL4324
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POL4347
POL4348
POL4349
POL4350
POL4351

POL4352
POL4353
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POL4358
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Administrative Communication in the Public Sector
waluladn1IuSwns Administrative Technology

waflaBiliunmlunisu3nisigia Quantitative Techniques in Public Administration

mMINawIUIoUAsy Comparative Development
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MsUIIMINaAUlsz5Uley Development Administration and Democracy
MIAATIZRBIANNT Organizational Analysis

ez FIANNUNNIWA U TZINe Civil Society and Development
FNNWINILINITBIAMIIUNATT Seminar on Organizational Administration
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Management Information System in Public Administration
MIVIMTTINENY Contemporary Administration
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FUNWBIANTUAZANIZTUAATEL Seminar on Organization and Accountability
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aiAN1IIWIUYAAS Personnel Administration Techniques
maNannIweNnIysdluadns Human Resource Development in Organization

msUszdiunan sl jiGeulunnady Performance Evaluation in the Public Sector

4399MUAN Labour Studies
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Seminar on Human Resource Management in the Public Sector
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Seminar on the Role of Government and Labour Problems
ui’mmmmsu’%msw%’wmﬂsmg‘,uﬁ Innovation in Human Resource Management
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MIENIUAIUNILINITIIUIZAY Internship in Public Administration Affairs
o a 6 . . . .
msnruaLazilaTzAulounaamsme Public Policy Formulation and Analysis

mshulounglUufiid Policy Implementation
Myt nuanarlsziinlasanns Program Formulation and Appraisal

ﬂ’]iu’%mﬂﬂ‘idm‘imﬂ%’g Program Management in the Public Sector
ﬂ’]iﬂinﬁumﬂﬂ‘idm‘m'\ﬂ%’g Program Evaluation in the Public Sector
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Politics and Public Administration in Development
é’wmﬂzymuiumummsm: Seminar on Public Policy

nsddnswlauBRIT1TME Case Studies in Public Policy

matemsiansiuaznsaaauwlaiBaulaune Policy-Making and Analytical Techniques
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Seminar on Government’s Role in Natural Resource and Environmental Management
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Policy and Public Service for the 21

Century

mssamannudaudsluniaig Conflict Management in Public Sector
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POL3364 ﬂi:umﬂ'ﬁduﬂinnmhn’m%’g Public Budgeting Process 3
**POL3365 wlatnsuazMIuTmImBanns Tax Policy and Administration 3

POL3366 M3LUEWNINUARIFINTBRY Local Finance Administration 3
POL4364 FUNWINITLIAITINBARS Seminar on Public Finance 3
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Local Taxation and Revenue Development for Local Government 3
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Financial Management in Local Government 3
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Role of Local Government for tourist Management
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